Fire Alarm Systems - FAS-420-TM Aspiration smoke detector series LSN improved
FAS-420-TM Aspiration smoke detector series LSN improved
V d S
u High deceptive alarm immunity with intelligent
signal processing
u Innovative fire source identification technology
allows the exact location of the fire to be
pinpointed by monitoring up to five distinct

condensing)
Max. 95%
Ordering information
FAS-420-TM Aspiration smoke detector
Analog addressable aspiration smoke detector with LED
displays for operating mode, malfunction and alarm. For
connecting one pipe system.
The FAS‑420‑TM‑HB Housing base must be ordered
separately.
Order number FAS-420-TM | F.01U.078.495
FAS-420-TM-R Aspiration smoke detector, room-ident
Analog addressable aspiration smoke detector with LED
displays for operating mode, malfunction, alarm and fire
source identification. For connecting one pipe system.
The FAS‑420‑TM‑HB Housing base must be ordered
separately.
Order number FAS-420-TM-R | F.01U.078.496
FAS-420-TM-RVB Aspiration smoke detector, bar graph
Analog addressable aspiration smoke detector with LED
displays for operating mode, malfunction, internal alarm,
and main alarm, fire source identification and 10-
segment smoke level display. For connecting one pipe
system.
The FAS‑420‑TM‑HB Housing base must be ordered
separately.
Order number FAS-420-TM-RVB | F.01U.078.497
FAS-420-TM-HB Housing base
Housing base for aspiration smoke detector
Order number FAS-420-TM-HB | F.01U.078.494
Accessories
FAS-ASD-DIAG Diagnostic software
The FAS‑ASD‑DIAG Diagnostic software enables reading
out all stored device data and gives advices to remove
failures.
Including connection cable for USB interface and
diagnosis tool with an infrared interface.
Order number FAS-ASD-DIAG | F.01U.033.505
RAS TEST-PIPE Test pipe for smoke aspiration system
Pipe with three different suction openings to make the
functional test easier to carry out.
Order number RAS TEST-PIPE | 4.998.148.848
Test Adapter
The Test Adapter is recommended for applications
where the suction pipe system has to be fixed.
Order number RAS TEST ADAPTER | 4.998.148.849
TITANUS AF-BR Marking tape suction-reducing film
sheet
For securing a suction-reducing film sheet to prevent it
from becoming displaced. Price per piece, delivery unit:
10 pieces
Order number TITANUS AF-BR | 4.998.143.413
TITANUS AF-2.0 Suction-reducing film sheets, 2.0mm
For covering an air sampling opening with corresponding
punch diameter. Price per piece, delivery unit: 10 pieces
Order number TITANUS AF-2.0 | 4.998.143.416
TITANUS AF-2.5 Suction-reducing film sheets, 2.5mm
For covering an air sampling opening with corresponding
punch diameter. Price per piece, delivery unit: 10 pieces
Order number TITANUS AF-2.5 | 4.998.143.417
TITANUS AF-3.0 Suction-reducing film sheets, 3.0mm
For covering an air sampling opening with corresponding
punch diameter. Price per piece, delivery unit: 10 pieces
Order number TITANUS AF-3.0 | 4.998.143.418
TITANUS AF-3.2 Suction-reducing film sheets, 3.2mm
For covering an air sampling opening with corresponding
punch diameter. Price per piece, delivery unit: 10 pieces
Order number TITANUS AF-3.2 | 4.998.143.419
TITANUS AF-3.4 Suction-reducing film sheets, 3.4mm
For covering an air sampling opening with corresponding
punch diameter. Price per piece, delivery unit: 10 pieces
Order number TITANUS AF-3.4 | 4.998.143.420
TITANUS AF-3.6 Suction-reducing film sheets, 3.6mm
For covering an air sampling opening with corresponding
punch diameter. Price per piece, delivery unit: 10 pieces
Order number TITANUS AF-3.6 | 4.998.143.422
TITANUS AF-3.8 Suction-reducing film sheets, 3.8mm
For covering an air sampling opening with corresponding
punch diameter. Price per piece, delivery unit: 10 pieces
Order number TITANUS AF-3.8 | 4.998.143.423
TITANUS AF-4.0 Suction-reducing film sheets, 4.0mm
For covering an air sampling opening with corresponding
punch diameter. Price per piece, delivery unit: 10 pieces
Order number TITANUS AF-4.0 | 4.998.143.424
Fire Alarm Systems - FAS-420-TM Aspiration smoke detector series LSN improved 5 | 5
TITANUS AF-4.2 Suction-reducing film sheets, 4.2mm
For covering an air sampling opening with corresponding
punch diameter. Price per piece, delivery unit: 10 pieces
Order number TITANUS AF-4.2 | 4.998.143.425
TITANUS AF-4.4 Suction-reducing film sheets, 4.4mm
For covering an air sampling opening with corresponding
punch diameter. Price per piece, delivery unit: 10 pieces
Order number TITANUS AF-4.4 | 4.998.143.426
TITANUS AF-4.6 Suction-reducing film sheets, 4.6mm
For covering an air sampling opening with corresponding
punch diameter. Price per piece, delivery unit: 10 pieces
Order number TITANUS AF-4.6 | 4.998.143.427
TITANUS AF-5.0 Suction-reducing film sheets, 5.0mm
For covering an air sampling opening with corresponding
punch diameter. Price per piece, delivery unit: 10 pieces
Order number TITANUS AF-5.0 | 4.998.143.428
TITANUS AF-5.2 Suction-reducing film sheets, 5.2mm
For covering an air sampling opening with corresponding
punch diameter. Price per piece, delivery unit: 10 pieces
Order number TITANUS AF-5.2 | 4.998.143.429
TITANUS AF-5.6 Suction-reducing film sheets, 5.6mm
For covering an air sampling opening with corresponding
punch diameter. Price per piece, delivery unit: 10 pieces
Order number TITANUS AF-5.6 | 4.998.143.430
TITANUS AF-6.0 Suction-reducing film sheets, 6.0mm
For covering an air sampling opening with corresponding
punch diameter. Price per piece, delivery unit: 10 pieces
Order number TITANUS AF-6.0 | 4.998.143.431
TITANUS AF-6.8 Suction-reducing film sheets, 6.8mm
For covering an air sampling opening with corresponding
punch diameter. Price per piece, delivery unit: 10 pieces
Order number TITANUS AF-6.8 | 4.998.143.432
TITANUS AF-7.0 Suction-reducing film sheets, 7.0mm